
2016 Ninth Congressional District Republican Convention  

Candidates List* 
(as of filing deadline of 6:00pm on March 19, 2016) 

*The Convention Nominations Committee will report the official list of candidates for each 
office at the Convention after meeting to review and officially approve the filings. 

 

District Chairman 
Name  City Email Phone 

Adam Luke Tolbert Saltville, VA atolbert@smythgop.org  276-496-5246 

    

RNC Delegate/Alternate Delegate 
Name  City Email Phone 

Charles Graves Anthony III Bassett, VA Anthonyc16@hsc.edu  276-340-1148 

Caleb Seth Cruey Cedar Bluff, VA bayernfan2179@gmail.com  276-971-1021 

Landon Tucker Davis Grundy, VA tdavis@donaldtrump.com  276-971-6732 

Jay Edward Gregory Stuart, VA gregorypoultry@aol.com  276-692-8384 

Kayleigh Elizabeth Hall Radford, VA kayleigh.e.hall@gmail.com  540-267-6744 

Kyle B. Kilgore Gate City, VA kilgorekb@goldmail.etsu.edu  423-335-3058 

C. Jordan Labiosa New Castle, VA Jordan@Labiosa.com  540-597-5349 

Judi Lynch (WITHDREW 
4/3/2016) 

Christiansburg, VA judi@vt.edu  540-818-4006 

Howard A. McCready Pulaski, VA amc@nrvunwired.net  540-980-8700 

Patrick Craig Muldoon Hoges Chapel, VA hogeschapel@gmail.com  703-623-9695 

Flux Neo Tazewell, VA office@neolaw1.com  276-202-0181 

Tamara Neo Tazewell, VA tamaraneo@gmail.com  276-202-0181 

Lynette B. Rash Tazewell, VA lynnrash@roadrunner.com  276-971-5258 

Mark Craig Rose Cleveland, VA kh29fan2003@yahoo.com  276-202-9843 

John M. Seaborn Bristol, VA jseaborn@bvu.net  804-357-7087 

Aaron J. Smith Pulaski, VA aaron@ugotme.net  703-869-3760 

Robert J. Taconet Salem, VA rjtaconet@gmail.com  540-682-3516 

    

Presidential Elector 
Name  City Email Phone 

Vernon Russell Hayes Jr. Pulaski, VA vern@vernhayes.com  540-994-7927 

Joseph G. Painter Jr. Blacksburg, VA custer76@outlook.com  540-230-2084 

John Valle Rainero Bristol, VA  JohnRainero@gmail.com  423-340-0590 

    

State Central Committee Member 
Name  City Email Phone 

Susan K. Edwards Salem, VA ssedwards2@verizon.net  540-314-9131 

Kimberly Michelle Jenkins Gate City, VA kmjlaw@mounet.com  423-571-2671 

Jerry M. Lester Grundy, VA  jelester@comcast.net  276-935-5483 

Corey Austin Scott Wise,VA coreyas@vt.edu  276-219-7970 
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